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West Vancouver Aquatic Centre 
Venue Rental Information 
Effective January 1, 2016 

 

Hourly Rates            

 
Rate Categories 

Commercial: profit-oriented individuals and businesses who intend to sell a product/service or 
attract/reward customers.  
Private: Individuals, groups, organizations and businesses whose activities are private in nature, are not 
commercially driven and whose purpose includes: recognition, celebration and/or fundraising.  
Non-profit: community groups and organizations that are a registered society or charity and do not have a 
profit-making mandate. Proof of non-profit status must be shown to the Event Coordinator handling the 
booking. Age-related subsidies available for this category. 

 
 

Pool Area Length  Temperature 

Main pool-lanes 25m 28 Celsius 

Leisure pool-lane  17m 32 Celsius 

 
 
 
 

Area Commercial Private Adult 
Non-profit 

Senior 
Non-profit 

Youth 
Non-profit 

Child 
Non-profit 

 
Lanes 

 
$30.40 

 
$30.40 

 
$27.35 

 
$23.25 

 
$19.15 

 
$16.40 

 
Main pool- 
shallow end 

 
$60.70 
 

 
$59 
 

 
$54.60 
 

 
$46.40 
 

 
$38.20 
 

 
$32.75 
 

 
Main pool- deep 
tank 

 
$60.70 
 

 
$59 
 

 
$54.60 
 

 
$46.40 
 

 
$38.20 
 

 
$32.75 
 

 
Leisure pool- 
lane area 

 
$90.70 
 

 
$90.70 
 

 
$81.60 
 

 
$69.35 
  

 
$57.10 

 
$49 
 


