West Vancouver Aquatic Centre Venue Rental Information

Effective January 1, 2016

Hourly Rates

Area	Commercial	Private	Adult Non-profit	Senior Non-profit	Youth Non-profit	Child Non-profit
Lanes	\$30.40	\$30.40	\$27.35	\$23.25	\$19.15	\$16.40
Main pool- shallow end	\$60.70	\$59	\$54.60	\$46.40	\$38.20	\$32.75
Main pool- deep tank	\$60.70	\$59	\$54.60	\$46.40	\$38.20	\$32.75
Leisure pool- lane area	\$90.70	\$90.70	\$81.60	\$69.35	\$57.10	\$49

Rate Categories

Commercial: profit-oriented individuals and businesses who intend to sell a product/service or attract/reward customers.

Private: Individuals, groups, organizations and businesses whose activities are private in nature, are not commercially driven and whose purpose includes: recognition, celebration and/or fundraising.

Non-profit: community groups and organizations that are a registered society or charity and do not have a profit-making mandate. Proof of non-profit status must be shown to the Event Coordinator handling the booking. Age-related subsidies available for this category.

Pool Area	Length	Temperature
Main pool-lanes	25m	28 Celsius
Leisure pool-lane	17m	32 Celsius

